Date

12/07/
23
12/12/
23

12/13/
23

12/21/
23

01/11/
24

01/23/
24

01/25/
24
01/28/
24

02/01/
24

02/08/
24
02/16/
24
02/17/
24
03/31/
24

Games for St Francis Xavier 78B, 7/8 BOYS
Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Time

8:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
8:00 PM EST
6:30 PM EST
5:00 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
12:30 PM
EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
12:00 PM

EST

11:59 PM
EDT

Away Team

St John the
Evangelist 78BB
St Francis Xavier 78B
St Francis Xavier 78B
St Agatha School
78B
St Catherines 78B
St Francis Xavier 78B
Saint Paul Hingham
78B
St Francis Xavier 78B
St John the
Evangelist 78BA
St Columbkille 78B
St Francis Xavier 78B
St Francis Xavier 78B

St Francis Xavier 78B

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

17
55
41
25
28
30
35
54
38
19

59

Home Team

St Francis Xavier 78B
St Columbkille 78B
Saint Joseph 78B
St Francis Xavier 78B
St Francis Xavier 78B
Trinity Catholic Academy 78B
St Francis Xavier 78B
St Mary of the Hills
St Francis Xavier 78B
St Francis Xavier 78B
Saint John Paul Academy

McLaughlin 78B

Saint John Paul Academy
McLaughlin 78B

St Columbkille 78B

Hom Result

e
Scor
e
51
20
17
49
33
44
38
55
16
55

46

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed
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